Simpson County Board of Education

Payroll Report - July 2020

Chairman

Date

Secretary

NAME

ARMOUR, MICHAEL S
BRITT, AMANDA R
CAULEY, STEVEN R
CLARK, ROBIN L
FISHER, CHRISTIE L
FORSHEE, LESLEY M
GUESS, MICHELLE L
HOLLINGSWORTH, ROBIN M
KILBURN, JOSEPH A
MCABEE, KIMBERLY G
MCINTOSH, MILDRED A
PERDUE, MICHAEL S
ROSS, GLADYS J
SCHLOSSER, TIMOTHY
SMITH, SHELINA E
SPEARS, AMANDA M
TRAUGHBER, JULIE D
WILSON, WILLIAM T
FRANKLIN, MELISSA D
MCNAUGHTON, PAMELA A
BALL, MATTHEW L
CHAFFIN, MICHAEL B
HALCOMB, ROGER
SATTERLY, LANDON S
SPEARS, SHANNON R
WESCOTT, RICHARD T
WHITE, ROBERT D
EVERSMAN, LUCINDA L
HONSHELL, LORI B
WRIGHT, RACHEL C
BLANE, CONSTANCE R
GROVER, JAXON A
DALTON, FELICIA H
DARNALL, BYRON E
EVANS, SAMUEL C
PHILLIPS, LACEY K

PAIS, JOYCE

BARNUM, MICHAEL D
CASTLEBERRY, RANDALL L

Date

7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020

127349
127350
127351
127352
127353
127354
127355
127356
127357
127358
127359
127360
127361
127362
127363
127364
127365
127366
127367
127368
127369
127370
127371
127372
127373
127374
127375
127376
127377
127378
127379
127380
127381
127382
127383
127384
127385
127386
127387

AMOUNT

1,069.89
1,326.67
2,100.38
1,199.53
2,158.17
1,427.98
1,284.35
1,337.03
2,665.81

998.78
2,302.09
1,658.64
1,181.14
4,370.49
2,678.84
2,743.41
1,456.58
1,016.48
1,299.78
1,304.89
1,230.44

977.19
1,138.51

757.26
1,148.86
1,085.05
1,762.22
1,229.70

950.64
2,044.88
1,074.47
2,423.69
1,565.81
2,872.83
2,035.00
1,161.05
1,431.91
2,658.76

820.42

1/4



CREASEY, KIMBERLY M
CREASEY, KIMBERLY M
DELK, DANNY C

DORMAN, LORI L

DORMAN, LORI L

FRYE, STEVEN K
LACOUTURE, ANNA B
LACOUTURE, ANNA B
PENDLETON, TAMMY R
SHAFFER, PAMELA D
MELENDEZ, MARIA D

GASS, LINDA G

PHILLIPS, PAMELA R
SAMUEL, TERESA

BRADLEY, MALISSIA L
GARMON, BETTYE M
GRAVES, HEATHER R
THEOFANOPOULOS, MEGAN R
DINWIDDIE, CHRISTOPHER D
FRANKLIN, DAVID D

HARRIS, SHANE L SR
LOCKHART, JOSIE S

UHLS, TIMOTHY W

WITT, CHARLES L

BRADLEY, WILLAJ
GOOSTREE, PAUL D

PORTER, CHARLES W
HARTSOCK, MARK A
HUDDLESTON, CANDIE A
KIRKHAM, RANDY A
MITCHELL, MARSHA L
RICHARDSON, SARAH E
GRAVES, KIM

GRAVES, KIM

STEWART, CATHERINE
STEWART, CATHERINE
SIMPSON COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION
SIMPSON COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION
HOLLINGSWORTH, KATELYN M
ARMOUR, MICHAEL S

BRITT, AMANDA R

CAULEY, STEVEN R

CLARK, ROBIN L

FISHER, CHRISTIE L
FORSHEE, LESLEY M

GUESS, MICHELLE L
HOLLINGSWORTH, ROBIN M
KILBURN, JOSEPH A
MCABEE, KIMBERLY G
MCINTOSH, MILDRED A

7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020

127388
127389
127390
127391
127392
127393
127394
127395
127396
127397
127398
127399
127400
127401
127402
127403
127404
127405
127406
127407
127408
127409
127410
127411
127412
127413
127414
127415
127416
127417
127418
127419
127420
127421
127422
127423
127424
127425
127426
127427
127428
127429
127430
127431
127432
127433
127434
127435
127436
127437

159.73
176.45
2,249.11
170.77
224.00
1,090.24
222.17
268.05
1,156.53
909.95
887.85
827.02
743.00
205.80
734.14
674.25
712.68
672.80
781.02
572.85
769.13
623.66
831.45
423.15
759.40
693.77
637.32
813.22
628.12
298.04
493.70
1,807.64
370.26
461.16
281.16
362.34
5,381.45
23,166.95
76.55
1,069.89
1,326.67
2,100.38
1,199.53
2,158.17
1,427.98
1,284.35
1,337.03
2,665.81
998.78
2,302.09

2/4



PERDUE, MICHAEL S
ROSS, GLADYS J
SCHLOSSER, TIMOTHY
SMITH, SHELINA E
SPEARS, AMANDA M
TRAUGHBER, JULIE D
WILSON, WILLIAM T
BAUGH, SHELIA D
FRANKLIN, MELISSA D
MCNAUGHTON, PAMELA A
RAYMER, STACY D
BALL, MATTHEW L
CHAFFIN, MICHAEL B
HALCOMB, ROGER
SATTERLY, LANDON S
SPEARS, SHANNON R
WESCOTT, RICHARD T
WHITE, ROBERT D
EVERSMAN, LUCINDA L
HONSHELL, LORI B
WRIGHT, RACHEL C
BLANE, CONSTANCE R
GROVER, JAXON A
DALTON, FELICIA H
DARNALL, BYRON E
EVANS, SAMUEL C
MEADOR, ALLIE D
PHILLIPS, LACEY K
PAIS, JOYCE

BARNUM, MICHAEL D
CASTLEBERRY, RANDALL L
CREASEY, KIMBERLY M
DELK, DANNY C
DORMAN, LORI L
FRYE, STEVEN K
LACOUTURE, ANNA B
LACOUTURE, ANNA B
PENDLETON, TAMMY R
SHAFFER, PAMELA D
MELENDEZ, MARIA D
GASS, LINDA G
PHILLIPS, PAMELA R
SAMUEL, TERESA
BRADLEY, MALISSIA L
GARMON, BETTYE M
GRAVES, HEATHER R
THEOFANOPOULOS, MEGAN R
DINWIDDIE, CHRISTOPHER D
FRANKLIN, DAVID D
HARRIS, SHANE L SR

7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020

127438
127439
127440
127441
127442
127443
127444
127445
127446
127447
127448
127449
127450
127451
127452
127453
127454
127455
127456
127457
127458
127459
127460
127461
127462
127463
127464
127465
127466
127467
127468
127469
127470
127471
127472
127473
127474
127475
127476
127477
127478
127479
127480
127481
127482
127483
127484
127485
127486
127487

1,658.64
1,181.14
4,370.49
2,678.84
2,743.41
1,451.58
1,016.48
144.56
1,299.78
1,304.89
180.97
1,230.44
977.19
1,138.51
757.26
1,148.86
1,085.05
1,762.22
1,229.70
892.73
2,044.88
1,074.47
2,423.69
1,565.81
2,872.83
2,035.00
83.69
1,161.05
1,431.91
2,658.76
820.42
290.67
2,249.11
307.71
1,090.24
131.60
207.58
1,156.53
909.95
887.85
827.02
743.00
205.80
734.14
674.25
712.68
672.80
781.02
572.85
769.13

3/4



LOCKHART, JOSIE S 7/30/2020 127488 623.66
UHLS, TIMOTHY W 7/30/2020 127489 831.45
WITT, CHARLES L 7/30/2020 127490 423.15
BRADLEY, WILLA J 7/30/2020 127491 759.40
GOOSTREE, PAULD 7/30/2020 127492 693.77
PORTER, CHARLES W 7/30/2020 127493 637.32
HARTSOCK, MARK A 7/30/2020 127494 813.22
HUDDLESTON, CANDIE A 7/30/2020 127495 628.12
KIRKHAM, RANDY A 7/30/2020 127496 298.04
MITCHELL, MARSHA L 7/30/2020 127497 493.70
RICHARDSON, SARAH E 7/30/2020 127498 1,807.64
GRAVES, KIM 7/30/2020 127499 232.80
GRAVES, KIM 7/30/2020 127500 349.35
STEWART, CATHERINE 7/30/2020 127501 189.46
STEWART, CATHERINE 7/30/2020 127502 280.69
SIMPSON COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION 7/30/2020 127503 5,357.11
SIMPSON COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION 7/30/2020 127504 23,104.81
CORNWELL, SANDRA D 7/30/2020 127505 1,144.61
SIMPSON COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION 7/30/2020 127506 82.89
SIMPSON COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION 7/30/2020 127507 419.91
UNITED WAY OF SOUTHERN KY 7/15/2020 323606 10.00
KENTUCKY PUBLIC EMPLOYEES DEFERRED 7/15/2020 323607 285.00
KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER 7/15/2020 323608 9,391.56
WILLIAM W. LAWRENCE, TRUSTEE 7/15/2020 323609 38.00
BOYS & GIRLS CLUB OF FRANKLIN-SIMPS 7/15/2020 323610 5.00
TSA CONSULTING GROUP, INC. 7/15/2020 323611 1,635.00
KENTUCKY RETIREMENT SYSTEM 7/30/2020 323612 46,764.90
UNITED WAY OF SOUTHERN KY 7/30/2020 323613 10.00
KENTUCKY PUBLIC EMPLOYEES DEFERRED 7/30/2020 323614 285.00
KENTUCKY EDUCATION ASSOCIATION 7/30/2020 323615 295.22
AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE INSURANCE 7/30/2020 323616 25.50
KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER 7/30/2020 323617 9,540.46
COLONIAL LIFE & ACCIDENT INSURANCE 7/30/2020 323618 3,818.92
WILLIAM W. LAWRENCE, TRUSTEE 7/30/2020 323619 38.00
FIDELITY SECURITY LIFE 7/30/2020 323620 622.64
BOYS & GIRLS CLUB OF FRANKLIN-SIMPS 7/30/2020 323621 5.00
TSA CONSULTING GROUP, INC. 7/30/2020 323622 1,635.00
PRE-PAID LEGAL SERVICES INC 7/30/2020 323623 25.90
HARTFORD LIFE AND ACCIDENT INSURANC 7/30/2020 323624 1,019.82
DELTA DENTAL OF KENTUCKY 7/30/2020 323625 1,620.00
CITY OF FRANKLIN 7/30/2020 323626 2,721.07
KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER 7/30/2020 323627 301.63
CITY OF FRANKLIN 7/30/2020 323628 19.02
Total 313,770.10
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